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eFAX by Name
Ackles, Zach
Adams Carolyn
Anderson, Darcy
Andreotti, Doreen
Archambault, Mark
Baribeau, Joyce
Baseline Distribution
Bedard, Joshua
Beit, Nathan
Benoit, Ashley
Bentley, Audrey
Berman, Christine
Beshaw, Trent
Bilodeau, John (Sullys) 497-8176
Bilodeau, Melissa
Biron, Doug (Harvest) 465-2967
Blackwell, Craig
Bois, Danny
Bolstridge, Kevin
Bonin, Alice
Bowles, Fred
Breslin, Bradley
Brown, Sahara
Bugnacki, Mike
Bussiere, Brian
Button, Joshua
Buxton, Emily
Caldwell,Cindy
Calligandes, Jon
Capstone

Caron, Linda
Casstevens, Scott
Cate, Billy
Chandonnet, Lea
Charrette, Leo
Chick-Ruth, Jillian
|Choate, Ray
Christie, Marc
Cilley, Brian
Clark, Michael
Coco, Kelly
Colson, Reimi
Conrad, Laura
Corliss, Cindy
Cote, Alan
Courtois, Bruce
Creed, Stephen
Customer Service
DEA Room
Deane, Lonnie
Deane, Tracy
Demers, Debbie
Desfosses, Tina
Devine, Amberly
Diamond, Bruce
Downer, Steve
Farrin, John
Feehily, Daniel
Felton, Steve
Ferguson, Sarah
Fillis, Bob-voicemail
Finnigan, Joseph
Fitzpatrick, Bob (Vista)528-5099
Foley, Suzanne
Fontaine, Greg

Francis, Natalie

Gaudet, Jim

Giradin, Mark (Sullys) 485-9955
Goupil, Dee

5529
5512
5560

5552

5566
5517
5636
5599
5564
5549
5632

5578

5635
5639

5518

5597
5582

5609
5542
5508
5569

5559
5603
5631
5548

5514
5576
5663
5628

5573
5525
5510
5604
5590
5593
5611
5540

5587
5536
5526
5565
5554
5633
5640
5533
5642
5513

5558

5606
5615

5545
5592

5580

Greenan, Paul
Grenier, Lilia
Grout, Janet

Haley, Dave
Hartmann, Jessica
Hartson, Curtis
Herter, Heather
Hoffhein, Mark
Holden, Charles
Hutchinson, Mike
Insley, Jill

Jaeger, Chris
Johnson, Sue
Juric, Mirela
Kaplan, Daniel
Kayler, Bob
Kinghorn, Ryan
Kistler, Kevin
Kolehmainen, Denis
Lacey, Tamie
LaDuke, Meagan
LaFortune, Denis
Lambert, Michelle
Lambert, Sara
Langone, Cassandra
Lawyer, Wayne
LeGendre-Copp, Kendra
Lessard, Drake
Letares, Christine
Lyle, Chris
Maclver, Peg
Mahle, Brandy
Maltzie, Beth
Marquis, Dennis
Massey, Steven
Masters, Sarah
Mayo, Amy
McCarte, John
McDonough,Kathleen
Medel, Joanne
|Melanson, Dawn
Merrill, Tim
Merson, Mitchell
Mertz, Rebecca
Michaud, Christine
Miller, Jessica
Miner, Lenny
Murphy, Ed (Harvest) 472-5017
Murphy, Steven
Murray, Kevin
Nicotra, Louis
O'Brien, James
O'Hara, Curt

Olen, Samantha
Packard, Elaine
Pierce, Nancy
Print shop

Quality Control
Rawson, Ed

Reilly, Dan (Harvest) 569-8944
Retail Technology
Robarge. William

Roy, Mark
Surak, Alex
Russo, Gabiriella

5630 Sanchez, Donia

5527 Sawyer, Jeff

5641 Sereno, Christine

5644 Shank, Romeo

5328 Sharma, Richa

5672 Sirois, Roger

5544 Skeffington, Sharon

4623 Smith, Cindy

4525 Staretorp, Lisa

5543 Steele, Gordon
Sweeney, Shawn

5654 Tatulis, Elizabeth

5534 Thomson, Amanda

5551 Tinker, Eric

5605 Tracy, Mike

5608 Tropiano, Patricia

5618 Tucker, Kay

5615 Tumasz, Laurie

5617 Vail, Peter

5585 Verville, Roland-vm

5519 Violette, Mike

5655 Wagner, Mary

5570 Wayashe, Jonathan

5674 Wells, Carol

5656 West, Brian

5621 Weston, Nick

5643 Wheeler, Rick

5571 Williams, Amanda

5567 Wilson, Brian

5509 Wright, Shelley

5650 Young, Anna

5667 Zager, Jared

5596

5651

5561 GUARD BOOTH

5531 Central Office #1

5547 Perishable office

5610 Produce Room

5535 Central Office #3

5562 Cigarette/Candy Room

5553 |Cigarette Mezzanine

5646 ITEAM

5521 Lobby Phone

5669 Grocery Dock

5645 Printshop

5649 Receiving

5579 Perishable Office

5503

5620 SCHEDULING

5575 Exec Board Room

5549 Mt. Adams

5583 Mt Franklin

5589 Mt. Jefferson

5507 Mt. Madison

5601 Mt. Monroe

5595 Mt. Pierce

5556 Mt. Washington

5563 Loon Mtn Lodge-Caf
HR Interview Room

5584 Warehouse C.O.
Guard Booth

5838

5539
5670
5520

5581
5550

5607
5652
5588
5541
5523

5614
5678
5594
5648
5515
5586
5537
5626
5505

5501
5619
5673
5572
5598
5637
5555
5574
5638
5332
5502
5427

5546

5591



SWITCHBOARD
Ackles, Zach
Adams Carolyn
Almasy, Patrick
Anderson, Darcy
Andreotti, Doreen
Archambault, Mark
Baribeau, Joyce
Baseline Distribution
Bassett, Dana-voice
Bedard, Joshua
Beit, Nathan
Benoit, Ashley
Bentley, Audrey
Berman, Christine
Beshaw, Trent
Bilodeau, John (Sullys) 497-8176
Bilodeau, Melissa
Biron, Doug (Harvest) 569-8944
Blackwell, Craig
Bois, Danny
Bolstridge, Kevin
Bonin, Alice
Bowles, Fred
Breslin, Bradley
Brown, Sahara
Bugnacki, Mike
Bussiere, Brian
Button, Joshua
Buxton, Emily
Caldwell,Cindy
Calligandes, Jon
Capstone

Caron, Linda
Casstevens, Scott
Cate, Billy

Central Office
Chandonnet, Lea
Charrette, Leo
Chick-Ruth, Jillian
Choate, Ray
Christie, Marc
Cilley, Brian

Clark, Michael
Coco, Kelly

Colson, Reimi
Conrad, Laura
Corliss, Cindy
Cote, Alan
Courtois, Bruce
Creed, Stephen
Deane, Lonnie
Deane, Tracy
Demers, Debbie
Desfosses, Tina
Devine, Amberly
Diamond, Bruce
Downer, Steve
DUMAC  1-315-463-1010
Farrin, John
Feehily, Daniel
Felton, Steve
Ferguson, Sarah
Fillis, Bob-voicemail
Finnigan, Joseph
Fitzpatrick, Bob (Vista)528-5099
Foley, Suzanne
Fontaine, Greg
Francis, Natalie
Frisch, Jason
Gaudet, Jim
Girardin, Alex
Girardin, Mark (Sullys) 485-9955
Goupil, Dee
Greenan, Paul
Grenier, Lilia

Grout, Janet

5329
5338
4679
5360

5352
5424
5366
4450
5317
5436
5399
5364
5349
5432

5378

5435
5439
5468
5318
4333
5397
5382
4419
4422
5409
5342
5308
5369
4343
5359
5403
5431
4320
5348
4316
5314
5376
5463
5428
4328
5373
5325
5310
5404
5390
5393
5411
5395
5387
5336
5326
5365
5354
5433

5440
5333
5442
5313
4424
5358

5406
5415
5345
5363
5392
5356

5380
5430
5327
5441

Haley, Dave
Hartmann, Jessica
Hartson, Curtis
Herter, Heather
Hoffhein, Mark
Hutchinson, Mike
Insley, Jill
Inventory Control
Jaeger, Chris
Johnson, Sue
Juric, Mirela
Kaplan, Daniel
Kayler, Bob
Kinghorn, Ryan
Kistler, Kevin
Kolehmainen, Denis
Lacey, Tamie
LaDuke, Meagan
LaFortune, Denis
Lambert, Michelle
Lambert, Sara
Langone, Cassandra
Lawyer, Wayne
LeGendre-Copp, Kendra
Lessard, Drake
Letares, Christine
Lyle, Chris
Maclver, Peg
Mahle, Brandy
Maltzie, Beth
Marquis, Dennis
Massey, Steven
Masters, Sarah
Mayo, Amy
MccCarte, John
McDonough,Kathleen
Medel, Joanne
Melanson, Dawn
Merrill, Tim
Merson, Mitchell
Mertz, Rebecca
Michaud, Christine
Miller, Jessica
Miner, Lenny
Murphy, Ed (Harvest) 472-5017
Murphy, Steven
Murray, Kevin
Nicotra, Louis
O'Brien, James
O'Hara, Curt

Olen, Samantha
Packard, Elaine
Pierce, Donald
Pierce, Nancy
Print shop

Quality Control
Rawson, Edward
Robarge. William
Roy, Mark

Russo, Gabriella

Paging Building
Paging Office
Paging Warehouse
EAP 1*800-647-9151

5444
5328
5472
5344
4423
5343
5422
4325
5454
5334
5351
5405
5408
5418
5416
5417
5385
5319
5455
5370
5474
5456
5421
5443
5371
5367
5309
5450
5467
5396
5451
5361
5331
5347
5410 |
5335
5362
5353
5446
5321
5469
5445
5449
5379

5303
5420
5375
5377
5383
5389
5307
5434
5324
5395
5356
5304
5466
5312
5320

888
870
860

Sanchez, Donia
Sawyer, Jeff
Sereno, Christine
Shank, Romeo
Sharma, Richa
Sirois, Roger
Skeffington, Sharon
Smith, Cindy
Staretorp, Lisa
Steele, Gordon
Surak, Alex
Sweeney, Shawn
Tatulis, Elizabeth
Thomson, Amanda
Tinker, Eric

Tracy, Mike
Tropiano, Patricia
Tucker, Kay
Tumasz, Laurie
Vail, Peter
Verville, Roland-vm
Violette, Mike
Wagner, Mary
Wayashe, Jonathan
Wells, Carol

West, Brian
Weston, Nick
Wheeler, Rick
Williams, Amanda
Wilson, Brian
Wright, Shelley
Young, Anna
Zager, Jared

GUARD BOOTH

Central Office #1

Central Office #3

Cigarette Mezzanine
Cigarette/Candy Room
Dematic Station

Grocery Dock

IT Department (Help Desk)
Lobby Phone

Perishable office

Perishable Office

Printshop

Produce Room

Receiving

SCHEDULING

Exec Board Room

Mt. Adams

Mt Franklin

Mt. Jefferson

Mt. Madison

Mt. Monroe

Mt. Pierce

Mt. Washington

Cafeteria

HR Interview Room
Warehouse C.O.

CALL IN SICK
DIRECTIONS TO AG
Harvest-Bedford 472-5017
Harvest-Hollis 465-2967
Harvest-Wolfboro 569-8944
Vista-Laconia 528-5099
Vista-Newport 1-802-334-8661
Sullys -Goffstown 497-8176
Sullys-Allenstown 485-9955

If you need to look up an external number, please use one of the following websites:
www.whitepages.com or www.switchboard.com

5381
5350
5395
5316
5407
5452
5388
5341
5323
4315
5339
5414
5478
5394
5448
5315
5386
5337
5426
5305
4427
5301
5419
5473
5372
5398
5437
5355
5374
5438
5332
5302
5427

5391
4320
4322
4310
4369
5471
4369
5400
4340
4421
4421
5395
4384
5423
5423
4301
4305
5460
4304
4314
4302
4312
4306
4308
5346
5425
7425

404



EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCES

RETAIL COUNSELING 5356

VIOLETTE, MIKE PRESIDENT/CEO 5301| |[Juric, Mirela Manager 5351 |FEEHILY, DANIEL Manager 5333
ELAINE PACKARD Executive Admin. 5307| |Berman, Christine 5349| |Beshaw, Trent 5432
CALDWELL, CINDY VP Finance & BS&T 5308| |Chandonnet, Lea 5348| |Bois, Danny 5439
CREED, STEPHEN Sr VP Supply Chain 5411| |Mayo, Amy 5347| |Cate, Billy 5431
GREENAN, PAUL VP Sales 5430| |Masters, Sarah 5331 Cilley, Brian 5428
MURPHY, STEVEN SVP/CFO /Treasurer 5303| [Melanson, Dawn 5353| |Farrin, John 5440
O'HARA, CURT VP Retail Services 5383 IT HELP DESK 5400| |Frisch, Jason 5363
RAWSON, ED Sr. VP Sales & Merchandising 5304 ICT/INFO COMMUNICATIONS TECH Grout, Janet 5441
VAIL, PETER VP. Merchandising & Procurement 5305| |KAPLAN, DANIEL Manager 5405| |Jaeger, Chris 5454
WHEELER, RICK VP Human Resources 5355| |CASSTEVENS, Scott 5403| |Marquis, Dennis 5451
ACCOUNTING/ACCT. PAYABLE Corliss, Cynthia 5404| |Roy, Mark 5312
LYLE, CHRIS CONTROLLER 5309| |Foley, Suzanne 5406| |Sirois, Roger 5452
Bedard, Joshua 5317| |Hartson, Curtis (CJ) 5472| |Tracy, Mike 5315
Bonin, Alice 5318| |Sharma, Richa 5407| |Wilson, Brian 5438
Chick-Ruth, Jillian 5314| |Wayashe, Jonathan 5473| |Zager, Jared 5427
Conrad, Laura 5310 IT APPLICATION MANAGEMENT RETAIL PRICING
Ferguson, Sarah 5313| |Kayler, Robert Manager 5408| |FINNIGAN, JOSEPH Manager 5358
LaDuke, Meagan 5319| |Lambert, Sara 5474| |Lacey, Tamie 5385
Shank, Romeo 5316| [McCarte, John 5410] |Miller, Jessica 5449
ADVERTISING LOSS PREVENTION Thomson, Amanda 5394
McDONOUGH, KATHLEEN Manager 5335| |COTE, ALAN Manager 5390| |Tropiano, Patricia 5386
Benoit, Ashley 5399 [Gaudet, Jim 5392| [Tumasz,Laurie 5426
Breslin, Bradley 5397| |Robarge, William 5466 RETAIL PROGRAMS & TECHNOLOGY
Demers, Debbie 5336 |Guard Booth 5391| |RETAIL TECH HELP DESK 5384
Langone, Cassandra 5456 MEAT&SEAFOOD Ackles, Zack -Mrkt/Media Specialist 5329
Maltzie, Beth 5396 |CHOATE, Ray Manager 5376( |Button, Joshua 5409
Michaud, Christine 5445| |Calligandes, Jon 5369| |LaFortune,Denis 5455
Adams Carolyn 5338| |Coco, Kelly 5373| |Tatulis, Elizabeth 5478
Surak, Alex 5339| |Lessard, Drake 5371 SAFETY
Tucker, Kay 5337 |Nicotra, Louis 5375 |SAWYER,JEFF 5350
West, Brian 5398| [Williams,Amanda 5374 SCHEDULING 5423
ACG PRINT SHOP 5395 TRANSPORTATION
FELTON, STEVE General Mgr 5442 PROCUREMENT -- CENTER STORE MURRAY, KEVIN Director 5420
Devine, Amberly 5365| |VAIL, PETER, VP Procurement 5305| |Sweeney, Shawn Manager 5414
Downer, Stephen 5433| |LETARES, CHRISTINE Manager 5367| |Baribeau, Joyce 5424
Haley, Dave 5444| |Anderson, Darcy 5360| |Insley, Jill 5422
LeGendre-Copp,Kendra 5443| |Bilodeau, Melissa 5378| |Lawyer, Wayne 5421
Weston, Nick 5437 |Caron, Linda 5359 WAREHOUSE
Zager, Jared 5427| |Christie, Marc 5463 Fontaine, Greg, Director 5415
AG SUPERMARKETS Diamond, Bruce 5354 Kolehmainen, Denis Manager 5417
MERRILL, TIM GEN MGR 5446| |Johnson, Sue 5334| |Archambault, Mark Superintendent 5352
Maclver, Peg 5450| |Kinghorn, Ryan 5418| |Bolstridge, Kevin Superintendent 5468
Mahle, Brandy 5467| |Lambert, Michelle 5370| |Almasy, Patrick 4324
Tinker, Eric 5448| |Massey, Steven 5361 Bowles,Fred-Spvr 4433
AGS VERMONT ADMIN OFFICE 802-434-5901/5905 Medel, Joanne 5362| |Bugnacki, Mike 4419
BAKERY/DELI Mertz, Rebecca 5469 |Bussiere, Brian 4422
Wells,Carol 5372| |Young, Anna 5302| |Central Office #1 4320
Brown, Sahara 5382 PRODUCE 5379 |Charrette, Leo 4316
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MINER, LENNY Manager 5379| |Cigarette Mezzanine 4310
BEIT, NATHAN Director 5436| |Goupil, Dee 5380| |Cigarette/Candy Room 4369
CAPSTONE/LMS 4343| |O'Brien, James 5377| |Clark, Mike 4328
COMPUTER ROOM 5400| [Sanchez, Donia 5381] |Fillis,Bob-vm 4424
CREDIT RECEIVING 5423| |Grocery Dock 4369
MERSON, MITCHELL Manager 5321 RETAIL BOOKKEEPING Hoffhein, Mark 4423
Russo, Gabriella 5320| |PIERCE, NANCY Manager 5324| |Holden, Charles 4325
CUSTOMER SERVICE Colson, Reimi 5325| |Kistler, Kevin 5416
SMITH, CINDY Manager 5341| |Desfosses, Tina 5326| |Perishable Office 4421
Hutchinson, Mike Asst. Manager 5343| |Grenier, Lilia 5327| |Produce Room 4384
Buxton, Emily 5342| |Hartmann, Jessica (temp) 5328| |QC- Clarissa Foote/Jeff Blichmann 5356
Francis, Natalie 5345| |Staretorp, Lisa 5323| |Refrigeration 4421
Herter, Heather 5344| |Wright, Shelley 5332| |Steele, Gordon 4315
lVACANT 5330| |Verville, Roland-vm 4427
DEJARNETT - SHURFINE CONFERENCE/MEETING ROOMS Wagner, Mary 5419
Blackwell, Craig 5435]| [|Learning Lab 5357|| |Warehouse C.O. 5425
Bentley,Audrey, Adm Asst. 5364| ||Cafeteria 4308
Pierce, Donald 5434| ||Exec Board Room 4301
DUMAC-RORC HR Interview Room 5346 FAX #
1-315-463-1010 Mt. Adams 4305[f Customer Service: 223-5542
STORE EQUIPMENT & DESIGN Mt. Franklin 5460[ Advertising: 223-5670
Skeffington, Sharon Manager 5388| ||Mt. Jefferson 4304f Purchasing: 223-5671
Deane, Tracy 5387| ||Mt. Madison 4314)| Perishables: 223-5671
Olen, Samantha 5389]| ||Mt. Monroe 4302| Warehouse: 223-5673
FACILITIES Mt. Pierce 4312|| Accounting: 223-5674
COURTOIS, BRUCE Manager 5393| |[Mt. Washington 4306)] Human Resources:  223-5547
FOOD DONATIONS
Greenan, Paul 5340| |Baseline Distribution 5366|
Smith, Cindy 5341
LOBBY PHONE 4340
PAGE ALL #888
Warehouse call out line 7425

EAP 1-800-647-9151




E-FAX NUMBERS

EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT HUMAN RESOURCES 5672 RETAIL COUNSELING
VIOLETTE, MIKE PRESIDENT/CEO 5501| [Juric, Mirela HR Manager 5551| [FEEHILY, DANIEL Manager 5533
Packard Elaine, Executive Admin 5507 Berman, Christine 5549| |Beshaw, Trent 5632
CALDWELL, CINDY VP FINANCE & BS & T 5508| [Chandonnet, Lea 5548| [Bois, Danny 5639
CREED, STEVE Sr VP Supply Chain 5611 Masters, Sarah 5531 [Cate, Billy 5631
GREENAN, PAUL VP Sales 5630 Mayo, Amy 5547| |Cilley, Brian 5628
MURPHY, STEVE SVP/CFO /Treasurer 5503 Melanson, Dawn 5553| |Farrin, John 5640
O'HARA, CURT VP Retail Services 5583 IT HELP DESK 5600| |Frisch, Jason 5563
RAWSON, Ed Sr. VP Sales & Merchandising 5504 ICT/INFO COMMUNICATIONS TECH Grout, Janet 5641
VAIL, PETER, VP Merchandising & Procurement 5505 KAPLAN, DANIEL Manager 5605 [Jaeger, Chris 5654
WHEELER, RICK VP Human Resources 5555 Casstevens, Scott 5603 [Marquis, Dennis 5651
ACCOUNTING/ACCT. PAYABLE 5674| |Corliss, Cynthia 5604| [Roy, Mark 5512
LYLE, CHRIS CONTROLLER 5509 Foley, Suzanne 5606( |[Sirois, Roger 5652
Bedard, Joshua 5517 Hartson, Curtis (CJ) 5672 [Tracy, Mike 5515
Bonin, Alice 5518 Sharma, Richa 5607| |Wilson, Brian 5638
Chick-Ruth, Jillian 5514 |Wayashe, Jonathan 5673| [Zager, Jared 5627
Conrad, Laura 5510 IT APPLICATION MANAGEMENT RETAIL PRICING
Ferguson, Sarah 5513| |Kayler, Robert Manager 5608 [FINNIGAN, JOSEPH Manager 5558
LaDuke, Meagan 5519 Lambert, Sara 5674 [Lacey, Tamie 5585
Shank, Romeo 5516 McCarte, John 5610| |Miller, Jessica 5649
ADVERTISING LOSS PREVENTION Thomson, Amanda 5594
McDONOUGH, KATHLEEN Manager 5535 COTE, ALAN Manager 5590( [Tropiano, Patricia 5586
Benoit, Ashley 5599 Gaudet, Jim 5592| |Tumasz,Laurie 5626
Bilodeau, Melissa 5675| |Robarge, William 5666 RETAIL PROGRAMS & TECHNOLOGY
Breslin, Bradley 5597| [Guard Booth 5591| |RETAIL TECH HELP DESK 5384
Demers, Debbie 5536 MEAT&SEAFOOD Ackles, Zack - Mkt/Media Specialist 5529
Langone, Cassandra 5656 CHOATE, RAY Manager 5576| |Button, Joshua 5409
Maltzie, Beth 5596 Calligandes, Jon 5569| |LaFortune, Denis 5455
Michaud, Christine 5645( [Coco, Kelly 5573| |Tatulis, Elizabeth 5478
Adams Carolyn 5838 Lessard, Drake 5571 SAFETY
Surak, Alex 5670 Nicotra, Louis 5575| |SAWYER,JEFF 5550
Tucker, Kay 5537| |Williams,Amanda 5574 SCHEDULING 5623
West, Brian 5598 PRINT SHOP 5595 TRANSPORTATION
ACG PROCUREMENT -- CENTER STORE  5563| |MURRAY, KEVIN Director 5620
FELTON, STEVE General Mgr 5642| |VAIL, PETER, VP Procurement 5505 Sweeney, Shawn Manager 5614
Devine, Amberly 5565 LETARES, CHRISTINE, Manager 5567 [Baribeau, Joyce 5624
Downer, Stephen 5633 |Anderson, Darcy 5560( |Insley, Jill 5622
Haley, Dave 5644 Bilodeau, Melissa 5578 [Lawyer, Wayne 5621
LeGendre-Copp,Kendra 5643 Caron, Linda 5559 WAREHOUSE
Weston, Nick 5637 Christie, Marc 5663 [Fontaine, Greg Director 5615
AG SUPERMARKETS Diamond, Bruce 5554| |Kolehmainen, Denis Manager 5617
MERRILL, TIM GEN MGR 5646| |Johnson, Sue 5534 [Archambault, Mark Superintendent 5552
Maclver, Peg 5650( |Kinghorn, Ryan 5618 [Bolstridge, Kevin Superintendent 5668
Mahle, Brandy 5667 Lambert, Michelle 5570 [Almasy, Patrick
Tinker, Eric 5648 Massey, Steven 5561 [Bowles,Fred-Spvr 4433
BAKERY/DELI Medel, Joanne 5562 [Bugnacki, Mike 4419
Wells,Carol 5572 Mertz, Rebecca 5669| |Bussiere, Brian 4422
Brown, Sahara 5582 |Young, Anna 5502| |Central Office #1 4320
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PRODUCE Charrette, Leo 4316
BEIT, NATHAN Director 5636 MINER, LENNY Manager 5579| [Cigarette Mezzanine 4310
CAPSTONE/LMS 4343| |Goupil, Dee 5580( [Cigarette/Candy Room 4369
COMPUTER ROOM 5400 O'Brien, James 5577| |Clark, Michael 4528
CREDIT Sanchez, Donia 5581| |Fillis,Bob-vm
MERSON, MITCHELL Manager 5521 Grocery Dock
Russo, Gabriella 5520 RECEIVING 5423| |Hoffhein, Mark 4623
CUSTOMER SERVICE 5540 RETAIL BOOKKEEPING Inventory Control 4325
SMITH, CINDY Manager 5541 PIERCE, NANCY Manager 5524| |Kistler, Kevin 5616
Hutchinson, Mike Asst. Manager 5543 Colson, Reimi 5525| |Perishable Office 4621
Buxton, Emily 5542 Desfosses, Tina 5526| |Produce Room
Francis, Natalie 5545 Grenier, Lilia 5527| |QC Clarissa Foote & Jeff Blichmann
Herter, Heather 5544 Staretorp, Lisa 5523 [Refrigeration
DEJARNETT - SHURFINE Wright, Shelley 5532| |Steele, Gordon
Blackwell, Craig 5635 |Zangri, Donna 5530| |Verville, Roland-vm
Bentley,Audrey, Adm Asst. 5564 CONFERENCE ROOMS Wagner, Mary 5619
Pierce, Donald 5634| |[[Exec Board Room 4301) |Warehouse C.O. 5625
DUMAC-RORC HR Interview Room 5546
1-315-463-1010 Mt. Adams 4305
STORE EQUIPMENT & DESIGN Mt. Franklin 5660
SKEFFINGTON, SHARON Manager 5588( |[|Mt. Jefferson 4304
Deane, Tracy 5587| |[[Mt. Madison 4314
Olen, Samantha 5589( |[[Mt. Monroe 4302,
FACILITIES Mt. Pierson 4312
COURTOIS, BRUCE _Manager 5593| |[|[Mt. Washington 4306
FOOD DONATIONS Cafeteria 4308
Greenan, Paul 5630
Smith, Cindy 5541 |Baseline Distribution 5566
LOBBY PHONE 4340
PAGE ALL #888
Warehouse call out line 7425

EAP 1-800-647-9151
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